~celefpudlions 7,

EVENT & PARTY RENTALS

2023 PRICE LIST (Partial Listing)

Tents

20 x 32 Frame Tent**
$350.00

(includes set-up/take-down)

20 x 40 Frame Tent**
(includes set-up/take down)

20 x 40 Pole Tent**
(includes set-up/take-down)

**Diggers Hotline must be called at least 3 days
prior to your event to mark underground utilities

10 x 20 Pop Up Canopy

Sides for Tents/Canopies
(per side)

Dance Floor
12’ x 12’ Weather Resistant
Dark Oak Parquet Style Floor

Tables

60” Round (seats 8-10)
8’ Banquet (seats 8-10)
6’ Banquet (seats 6-8)
32” Round Bar Height
6’ Fill N Chill Table

Chairs
Lifetime Folding Chair (white)
Lifetime Folding Chair (black)

Accessories

Edison Light Strings (48))
Bubble Machine

Patio Heater (does not include
propane tank)

Serving

40-Cup Commercial Coffee Maker
Rectangular Chafing Dish

Round 4 Qt Chafing Dish
Soup/Sauce Kettle (electric)
Glass Drink Dispenser

$400.00

$450.00

$125.00

$25.00

$300.00

$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$ 8.00
$30.00

$2.50
$2.50

$15.00
$25.00

$30.00

$25.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$ 7.50

Celebrations Event & Party Rentals

1396 Bashaw Valley Rd
Shell Lake, WI 54871

Fondue Pot

Poly Beverage Tank 75 Gallon
Poly Beverage Tank 100 Gallon
Cowboy Bathtub

“Rusty” Stock Tank

Igloo Party Bar Cooler on Wheels

Tableware

White Dinner Plates
White Salad Plates
Glass Dinner Plates
Glass Salad Plates
Flatware Place Setting
(knife, fork, spoon)
Plate Charger

Glassware
All types unless
Otherwise noted

Water Goblet

Red Wine Glass
White Wine Glass
Rocks Glasses
Coffee Cups

Coffee Mugs
Moscow Mule Cups

Glass Dessert Cups

Miscellaneous
Barnwood Bar (large)
Whiskey Barrel Bar
Whiskey Barrel
Arbor

(white, black, rusty)

Other Items Not Listed
Floral

Serving Dishes
Centerpieces

Lanterns

Chalkboards

Linens

phone: 715-468-2858 text: 715-699-5279
email: info@celebrationseventrental.com
web: www.celebrationseventrental.com

$ 5.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$.75
$.75
$.75
$.75
$1.00

$1.00

$.75

$.50

$225.00
$100.00
$ 30.00
$ 40.00



We invite you to make an appointment to check out
our inventory and try out different table settings!

Rental Policies

Rental Period

Rentals of tables & chairs are for a 3-day
period. These items can be picked up or
delivered on Thursday or Friday and returned
on Sunday or Monday.

Centerpieces
Our centerpieces are generally available the

week before your event to allow you time to
customize. We ask that you return the items
in the same state and condition as you
received them (candle wax removed, floral,
ribbons, etc removed).

All items will be washed upon return.

Linens

Shake out but do not wash the table linens.
Remember that you are responsible for
damage to linens caused by mildew, burns or
tears. We provide a mesh bag for used linens.
Please do not store damp linens in plastic
bags as they will mildew.

Delivery
Delivery & pickup is available on all rental

items. We will deliver on time, on the day we
promise. Standard delivery and pickup
charges are for curbside delivery. This means
that the items will be placed within 20 feet of
where our trailer can safety back up. Set-up
and take-down is not included in the delivery
fee. Our standard delivery fee for tables &
chairs is $100 plus $1.50 per mile for
deliveries beyond a 15 mile radius of Shell
Lake (30 free miles per round trip). Please
note that there will be a $250 charge for
tables/chairs not folded up and staged at the
agreed upon pick-up time.

Dishes & Glassware

All of our dishes, glassware and flatware come
sterilized and ready for use. Please return
these items “food free” — scraped and rinsed
and in the containers provided. We will do a
thorough washing and sanitizing upon return.

Celebrations Event & Party Rentals
1396 Bashaw Valley Rd
Shell Lake, WI 54871

Reservations / Deposits

Demand for party and rental equipment peaks
at certain times of the year. All rentals will
require a non-refundable deposit of 25% at the
time of reservation. The balance due must be
paid at least 48 hours in advance of your
delivery/pick-up time unless other
arrangements have been made. Changes to
your reservation may be made up ton one
week prior to your event, provided the
requested items are still available. We accept
cash and checks. We also accept Visa and
MasterCard with a 3.5% processing fee.

phone: 715-468-2858 text: 715-699-5279
email: info@celebrationseventrental.com
web: www.celebrationseventrental.com



