

EVENT & PARTY RENTALS

2023 PRICE LIST (Partial Listing)

Tents 20 x 32 Frame Tent** \$350.00 (includes set-up/take-down) 20 x 40 Frame Tent** (includes set-up/take down)	\$400.00	Poly Beverage Tank 75 Gallon Poly Beverage Tank 100 Gallon Cowboy Bathtub "Rusty" Stock Tank	\$ 5.00 \$25.00 \$30.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00
(includes set-up/take down)	φ400.00		
20 x 40 Pole Tent** (includes set-up/take-down) **Diggers Hotline must be called at l prior to your event to mark undergro		White Salad Plates Glass Dinner Plates	\$.75 \$.75 \$.75
prior to god event to mark andergro	arta attitico		\$.75
10 x 20 Pop Up Canopy	\$125.00	Flatware Place Setting (knife, fork, spoon)	\$1.00
Sides for Tents/Canopies (per side)	\$25.00	Plate Charger	\$1.00
Dance Floor 12' x 12' Weather Resistant Dark Oak Parquet Style Floor	\$300.00	Glassware All types unless Otherwise noted Water Goblet	\$.75
<u>Tables</u>		Red Wine Glass	
60" Round (seats 8-10)	\$10.00	White Wine Glass	
8' Banquet (seats 8-10)	\$10.00	Rocks Glasses	
6' Banquet (seats 6-8)	\$ 9.00	Coffee Cups	
32" Round Bar Height	\$ 8.00	Coffee Mugs	
6' Fill N Chill Table	\$30.00	Moscow Mule Cups	
<u>Chairs</u>		Glass Dessert Cups	\$.50
Lifetime Folding Chair (white)	\$2.50		
Lifetime Folding Chair (black)	\$2.50	Miscellaneous	#00 = 00
			\$225.00
Accessories		ž	\$100.00
Edison Light Strings (48')	\$15.00		\$ 30.00
Bubble Machine	\$25.00		\$ 40.00
Patio Heater (does not include		(white, black, rusty)	
propane tank)	\$30.00	Other Items Not Listed	
		Floral	
Serving		Serving Dishes	
40-Cup Commercial Coffee Maker	\$25.00	Centerpieces	
Rectangular Chafing Dish	\$15.00	Lanterns	
Round 4 Qt Chafing Dish	\$10.00	Chalkboards	
Soup/Sauce Kettle (electric)	\$10.00	Linens	
Glass Drink Dispenser	\$ 7.50	Billotto	
Celebrations Event & Party Rentals phone: 715-468-2858 text: 715-699-5279			
1396 Bashaw Valley Rd		email: info@celebrationseventrental.com	
Chall Late WI 54071		b calabration seventiental com	

web: www.celebrationseventrental.com

Shell Lake, WI 54871

We invite you to make an appointment to check out our inventory and try out different table settings!

Rental Policies

Rental Period

Rentals of tables & chairs are for a 3-day period. These items can be picked up or delivered on Thursday or Friday and returned on Sunday or Monday.

Centerpieces

Our centerpieces are generally available the week before your event to allow you time to customize. We ask that you return the items in the same state and condition as you received them (candle wax removed, floral, ribbons, etc removed).

All items will be washed upon return.

Linens

Shake out but do not wash the table linens. Remember that you are responsible for damage to linens caused by mildew, burns or tears. We provide a mesh bag for used linens. Please do not store damp linens in plastic bags as they will mildew.

Delivery

Delivery & pickup is available on all rental items. We will deliver on time, on the day we promise. Standard delivery and pickup charges are for curbside delivery. This means that the items will be placed within 20 feet of where our trailer can safety back up. Set-up and take-down is not included in the delivery fee. Our standard delivery fee for tables & chairs is \$100 plus \$1.50 per mile for deliveries beyond a 15 mile radius of Shell Lake (30 free miles per round trip). Please note that there will be a \$250 charge for tables/chairs not folded up and staged at the agreed upon pick-up time.

Dishes & Glassware

All of our dishes, glassware and flatware come sterilized and ready for use. Please return these items "food free" – scraped and rinsed and in the containers provided. We will do a thorough washing and sanitizing upon return.

Reservations / Deposits

phone: 715-468-2858 text: 715-699-5279

email: info@celebrationseventrental.com

web: www.celebrationseventrental.com

Demand for party and rental equipment peaks at certain times of the year. All rentals will require a non-refundable deposit of 25% at the time of reservation. The balance due must be paid at least 48 hours in advance of your delivery/pick-up time unless other arrangements have been made. Changes to your reservation may be made up ton one week prior to your event, provided the requested items are still available. We accept cash and checks. We also accept Visa and MasterCard with a 3.5% processing fee.